Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 18th round, Match #123

Friday, 12.03.2016, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 8°C. Spectators: 1000

«Zoria» Luhansk

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
39 Opanasenko levgen

3 Sivakou Mikhail
12 Rafael

6 Kamenyuka Mykyta

4 Chaikovskyi lhor
5 Hordiienko Artem
10 Lipartia Jaba

20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

34 Petriak Ivan
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes

1 Shevchenko Oleksii
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
11 Paulinho

17 Kvasov Yaroslav
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
27 Tkachuk Yevhenii
29 Totovytskyi Andrii

Referee:

Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Nataliia
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:

Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr

4:0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

71
2

6

9

16
17
20
22
25
61
94

Bezruk Dmytro
Azatskyi Oleksandr
Kovalets Kyrylo
Khoblenko Oleksii
Filimonov Artem
Tatarkov Mykyta
Kutsenko Valeriy
Kabaiev Vladyslav
Martynenko Yevhen
Matheus
Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes

12
7

11
21
86
87
32

Delegate:

Borovyk Yevhen
Korkishko Dmytro
Smirnov Yevgen
Pereverza Petro
Barilko Volodymyr
Starikov Eugene
Petko Serhii

Haivoronskyi Viktor
Security Officer:
Dantsker Borys
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 18th round, Match #123
Friday, 12.03.2016, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 8°C. Spectators: 1000

«Zoria» Luhansk 4:0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
5' . 2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp w 7
g 4 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
11 Smirnov Yevgen
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 45'
10 Lipartia Jaba ,
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko N 46
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr (=) 54'
54 94 Danchenko Oleh
4 Chaikovskyi lhor \
29 Totovytskyi Andrii N 2>
34 Petriak Ivan 58'
, 6 Kovalets Kyrylo
62 N 7 Korkishko Dmytro
34 Petriak lvan ,
11 Paulinho N 62
\ 17 Tatarkov Mykyta
68 N 87 Starikov Eugene
29 Totovytskyi Andrii ~ (®) 68'
70! 16 Filimonov Artem
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp  (® 72
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko () 83'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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